2.
3.
WaveLine 800 800W -25°C 230V~
WaveLine 1200 1200W -25°C 230V~
WaveLine 1700 1700/1100W -25°C 230V~
WaveLine 2000 2000/900W -25°C 230V~
Svenska
Min 25 cm gäller ej när kupévärmaren är placerad på trådbygeln.

Low Voltage Directive, 2014/35/EU and
EMC Directive, 2004/30/EU
Product  Type designation
Cab heater .................. WaveLine 800, 1200, 1700, 2000
The following harmonised European standards or technical
specifications have been applied:
Standards Test reports issued by Regarding
EN 60335-1:2012+A11 SEMKO Safety
EN 6035-2-30:2009+A11 SEMKO Safety
EN 50804:2009+A1:2011         SEMKO Safety
EN 62233:2008  SEMKO EMF
EN55014-1:2006+A1+A2         SEMKO EMC
EN55014-2+A1+A2                 SEMKO EMC
EN61000-3-2:2014                  SEMKO EMC
EN61000-3-3:2013 SEMKO EMC
– The products comply with the LVD safety standards as per
above.
We have an internal production control system that ensures
compliance between the manufactured products and the
technical documentation.
As manufacturer, we declare under our sole responsibility
that the equipment follows the provisions of the Directives
stated above.
Eskilstuna, October, 2017
Henrik Gadd, President
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
Part no. 2201230
Calix AB
PO-Box 5026
SE-630 05 Eskilstuna
Sweden
Phone:
+46 (0)16-10 80 00
Support:
+46 (0)16-10 80 90
Fax:
+46 (0)16-10 80 60
E-mail:
E-mail:
Internet:
MONTERINGSANVISNING
ASENNUSOHJEET
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
EINBAUHINWEISE
18.12.03.
WaveLine 2000
(Low)
~ 1570W
~ 1100W
~ 1000W
WaveLine 2000
(High)
WaveLine 1700
(High)
WaveLine 1200
WaveLine 1700
(Low)
~760WWaveLine 800 ~710W
KUPÉVÄRMARE
SISÄTILANLÄMMITIN
CAB HEATER
HEIZLÜFTER
±80°

Low Voltage Directive, 2014/35/EU and
EMC Directive, 2004/30/EU
Product  Type designation
Cab heater ..................WaveLine 800, 1200, 1700, 2000
The following harmonised European standards or technical
specifications have been applied:
Standards Test reports issued by Regarding
EN 60335-1:2012+A11 SEMKO Safety
EN 6035-2-30:2009+A11 SEMKO Safety
EN 50804:2009+A1:2011         SEMKO Safety
EN 62233:2008  SEMKO EMF
EN55014-1:2006+A1+A2         SEMKO EMC
EN55014-2+A1+A2                 SEMKO EMC
EN61000-3-2:2014                  SEMKO EMC
EN61000-3-3:2013 SEMKO EMC
– The products comply with the LVD safety standards as per
above.
We have an internal production control system that ensures
compliance between the manufactured products and the
technical documentation.
As manufacturer, we declare under our sole responsibility
that the equipment follows the provisions of the Directives
stated above.
Eskilstuna, October, 2017
Henrik Gadd, President
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
medlem av
member of
mitglied von
Part no. 2201230
Calix AB
PO-Box 5026
SE-630 05 Eskilstuna
Sweden
Phone:
+46 (0)16-10 80 00
Support:
+46 (0)16-10 80 90
Fax:
+46 (0)16-10 80 60
E-mail:
E-mail:
Internet:
MONTERINGSANVISNING
ASENNUSOHJEET
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
EINBAUHINWEISE
18.12.03.
WaveLine 2000
(Low)
~ 1570W
~ 1100W
~ 1000W
WaveLine 2000
(High)
WaveLine 1700
(High)
WaveLine 1200
WaveLine 1700
(Low)
~760W WaveLine 800~710W
KUPÉVÄRMARE
SISÄTILANLÄMMITIN
CAB HEATER
HEIZLÜFTER
±80°